Hanover Horton Schools

District Paid Association Dues 2023-24
Cascade Conference
Hospital Purchasing Services
Michigan Association of School Boards
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association
School Equity Caucas
Neola
Jackson County Association of School Boards

Amount
$2,500.00
$1,365.60
$3,275.73
$750.00
$919.74
$1,118.00
$900.00
$795.00
$0.00



