## **Hanover Horton Schools**

<b>District Paid Association Dues 2023-24</b>	Amount
Cascade Conference	\$2,500.00
Hospital Purchasing Services	\$1,365.60
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$3,275.73
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$750.00
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators	\$919.74
Michigan Elementary and Middle School Principals Association	\$1,118.00
School Equity Caucas	\$900.00
Neola	\$795.00
Jackson County Association of School Boards	\$0.00